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GOLF LA CANADA
- RANKING ABSOLUTO 2024 (2024)

Fecha Listado:

14/04/2024

Hora Listado: 16:21:12

RANKING ABSOLUTO CABALLEROS 22 PRUEBA

POS LICENCIA
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10
11
12
14
16

18

25

29

33

36
37

39
40

42

47

55

AM11912080
AM11935119
AMC7789689
AM11094852
AM11235455
AM11601971

AM11107203
AM84944199
AM11471760
AM11079916
AM11346390
AM11963336
AM11614664
AM11357130
AMO00755784
AM11900556
AM11934514
AM11701396
AM11102379
AM11982905
AM11039989
AM11342998
AM11775310
AM11310616
AM11032347
AM11700088
AM11758574
AM11159489
AM11696048
AM99037756
AM11162313
AM00151328
AM11601970
AM11041709
AM11159481

AM11140101

AM11946861

AM11203014
AM11898623
AM11206830
CP26964342

AM11155630
AM11098151

AM11195257
AM11611717
AM11892699
AM11342219
AM11610861

AM11250375
AM11347686
AM11915463
AM00104087
AM11949176
AM11221823
AM11903111

AM11310617
AM11079819

JUGADOR

VANLIER, THIERRY PAULA B.
HANRAHAN, THOMAS GERARD
CARRILLO VICENTE, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ-YANEZ NOVA, JOSE
MUNOZ SANCHEZ, SERGIO

GIL DOMINGUEZ, DIEGO JR
VAQUERO VILAS, JUAN

CASTRO CUESTA, FELIX

PENA GIL, JOSE ALBERTO
HOLLINGS , MATTHEW

GIL ORTEGA, JUAN RODRIGO
QUINONES BENITEZ, MANUEL
FUNES GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ INFANTES, ISRAEL
BARROSO NOTARIO, JOSE MANUE
SANCHEZ ARRAEZ, ADRIAN
HAUGHAN , BRIAN

PIEDRA QUIROS, JOSE MARIA
ALAMINO COZAR, MANUEL
JOSSIN, LUDO

LOPEZ RAMOS, GABRIEL
ONCALA MATEO, JUAN JOSE
SANCHEZ GIL, SERGIO

GARCIA TORRES, JUAN CARLOS
LEDESMA GAVIRA, JOSE

MUNOZ DELGADO, PEDRO
AGUERA CALVENTE, MANUEL CAR
RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, JUAN JES
APAP, EMERSON

SANCHEZ GIL, CARLOS
CLEMARES SEMPERE, ALVARO
NAHON LOPEZ, LUIS

VALADEZ GALIANO, MOISES
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MANUEL
TORRES POLVOREDA, JUAN LUIS
DIAZ CANTO, JUAN ENRIQUE
ENGER, ARNE

HOLGADO GAVIRA, CRISTOBAL
BENITEZ TORRES, ELOY
AGUILAR HERRERA, RAFAEL
URENA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE
AMAYA, SEBASTIAN

ASENCIO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
TORRES PUERTO, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ POSTIGO, JESUS
SAMBUCETY MARTIN, JOSE JESU
GALIANO TRUJILLANO, SERGIO
MONTILLA GOMEZ, OSCAR
GAVILAN LOPEZ, JAIME
BECKWITH , ANDREW

LOPEZ MELENDEZ, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, AURELIO
CALVENTE CASAS, FRANCISCO J
LECHUGA GARCIA, PEDRO
BALLESTEROS DOMINGUEZ, EDU
GARCIA TORRES, FRANCISCO
HODGSON, JONATHAN ANDREW

(0)]
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HEX

15,1
6,9
16,5
16,4
9,8
8,0
16,9
21,9
36,0
13,0
2,7
7,0
11,3
8,6
29,2
6,1
7,7
4,3
55
7.8
8,2
9,7
13.1
17.8
0,7
6,1
7.8
19,2
6,1
8,5
10,7
16,8
11,9
14,5
15,4
19,9
6,5
16,1
12,5
2,9
7.3
10,3
10,7
13,6
15,8
24,9
6,1
10,0
17,7
18,0
18,6
19,0
22,2
23,8
16,2
17,3
19,9

NIV TOT T1

41 26
35 16
34 21
33 18
31 23
29 14
29

29 8
29

28 15
27 6
26 26
26 10
25

25 13
23 14
23 8
22 11
22 8
22 10
22 10
22 6
22 10
22 13
21 14
21 19
21 7
21 11
20 10
20 6
20 12
20 9
19 7
19 10
19 11
18 10
17 10
17 10
16 16
15 15
15

14

14 4
14 14
14 7
14 12
13

13 1
13

13

13 13
13

13

13 13
12

12

12 12
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Fecha Listado: 14/04/2024
Hora Listado: 16:21:12

RANKING ABSOLUTO CABALLEROS 22 PRUEBA

POS LICENCIA

62

74

82

87

95

105

112

AM11143433
AM11980284
AM11097466
AM11358335
AM11417574
AM11907248
AM11098159
AM11805111

AM11778950
AM11922884
AM11608454
AM11280557
AM11978611

AM18260152
AM70470614
AM95187826
AM11069912
AM11976205
AM31284309
AM11112824
AM11250371

AM11770318
AM11343393
AM11884763
AM111707-P

AM11761036
AM11342465
AM11956101

AM11975761

AM11050501

AM11036255
CM11147432
AM11067286
AM11611826
AM11241672
AM11914349
AM11898637
AM11935300
AM11775759
AM11099179
AM11435313
AM11417575
AM11910476
AMDA4926796
AM11908453
AM11349220
AM11987248
AM11062016
AM11265567
AM11054937
AM11240887
AM84916481

AM11133606
AM11471763
AM11701446
AM11263174
AM11357391

JUGADOR

MUNOZ PRIETO, FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN FRA
BAS TRUJILLO, RICARDO
BLANCO RUIZ, ALFONSO
PALMROOS, KIM CHRISTER
ORTEGA CALVENTE, ISMAEL
LARA GONZALEZ, JUAN ANDRES
GALIANO TRUJILLANO, MARIO
CARRERAS SEGOVIA, JOSE MARI
GAVIRA PADILLA, FRANCISCO J
MORITO MENA, ANTONIO

HOFT, LARS

GIL CABRERA, DIEGO

LUCENA DE HARO, JOSE ANTONI
CALVO CARRION, MIGUEL ANGEL
DELGADO ZAMORA, RODRIGO
VAN BALEN , ROBERT

GARCIA AVILA, RUBEN

GAGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
GARCIA SOTO, JUAN CARLOS

GIL DOMINGUEZ, DIEGO
RUILOBA CALZADA, JESUS
CACERES MARTIN DE LA VEGA,
BERENJENO BORREGO, JORGE
PEREZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO JOS
MARTIN NAVARRO, VICTOR
FERNANDEZ VINAS, JOSE ANTON
SANCHEZ VALENZUELA, IBAN
TORRES DE LA BARRA, CLAUDIO
CARRASCO DIAZ, NICOLAS
HEREDIA CAMPOS, JOSE FELIX
ORTEGA PASCUAL, FERNANDO
HAGGLOF, HAMPUS

CABRERA DIAZ, MARCELO
HERRERA CARDENETE, LUIS IGN
RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CAR
MUNOZ RAMIREZ, JUAN ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ UCEDA, ALBERTO
MONTERO GRANADOS, MIGUEL AN
TRUJILLANO CASTILLO, JAIME
LARRAIN FERNANDEZ DE LIENCR
RAYMAEKERS , LUC RENE
DELGADO SABAL, BARTOLO
SCHUEREMANS, ALAIN

GARCIA SOTO, DIEGO
GUTIERREZ DELGADO, DIEGO
WYSS , PASCAL

GUTIERREZ BARRANCO, ESTEBAN
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
MCGLADE, GORDON
HINDMARSH, MICHAEL

CABEZA TAMBRIS, DANIEL
SANCHEZ QUIROS, JOSE CARLOS
GUISEPPONE , PATRICK JOHNNY
MORERA PEREZ, SALVADOR JESU
MONTERO MORALES, ANDRES
WINCKLEY , DAVID
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20,9
23,7
25,0
254
10,3
10,6
11,9
12,6
13.4
13,5
14,9
15,8
20,6
21,2
26,0
26,5
9,6

11,3
12,5
14,1
15,0
16,6
24,0
24,5
-2,0
7,6

12,6
20,0
26,5
7.8

8,2

1.1
13.4
16,2
21,7
22,1
28,0
0,1

3.5

7,6

8,0

10,2
12,5
13.4
14,0
20,6
25,6
17,0
17.8
18,3
18,7
23,0
24,8
25,0
6,1

6,7

9,6

NIV TOT T1

12 0
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
1 11
11

1 11
1 11
1 5
10 10
10 2
10 10
10 10
10
10
10
10

OO N-=-2=-O
N

N

(¢}

©o
©O© ©O© OO ON

o 0o

N~NO oo O,

~N ~

o NN~

DO VDZ=ZDNDDDNDNDNNDTICEITIZTNDNDDNDDNETNTONTNVODZND=DNDDNTNI=ZDNDNDNDT=00
o

NA VOO NN~~~ ~ ~ 0000 K0 ©W©W®©
~

T2

12
12
12

11

10

10



REZ,
Lyl

GOLF LA CANADA
- RANKING ABSOLUTO 2024 (2024)

RANKING ABSOLUTO CABALLEROS 22 PRUEBA

POS LICENCIA

120

129

133

135
136

AM11263178
AM11753979
AMO00983658
AM02626394
AM15373213
AM11263180
AM64141592
AM78615855
AM11352013
AM00809213
AM11393137
AM11611443
AM11617958
AM11949180
AM11096052
AM11916453
AM11613104
AM11345354
AM31344227
AM11126394
AM11903044
AM11024050
AM11806293
AM11606723
AM11373989
AM77250403
AM77890725
AM49099781
AM11347519
AM11931960
AMJ5986815

JUGADOR

TORRES SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ AMAYA, MANUEL DAV
DURAN SAEZ, MANUEL
LABANDEIRA ALVARINO, JOSE L
CALDERON DIEZ, MANUEL
ONCALA MATEO, DOMINGO JAVIE
D'ANTHES, GEORGES

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, BERNARDO

ALBAIDA AGUERA, MANUEL
MATAS CARNERO, JOSE MARIA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS TO
ROSAL PAEZ, LUIS DEL

BAGI, IVAN

FERNANDEZ MORENGO, VICTOR
PECINO GIL, FRANCISCO
YBARRA GALLAGHER, JAVIER
BENITO MELGAR, MANUEL ALEJA
LLORET GALIANA, JAIME

DEL CAMPO DIAZ, CARLOS
GARCIA CABALLERO, DIEGO
ANDREU LACASA, PABLO
GAVIRA MORALES, DOMINGO
ORGARD, MAGNUS

MUNOZ TORRES, MIGUEL ANGEL
REBEIRO , PAUL EDWARD
MOYANO RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL
SARMIENTO JIMENEZ, JUAN

ROS GARCIA, FERNANDO

ZAINE, BO

REYES MORENO, JUAN

BLANCO ORTIZ, JORGE

(0)]
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HEX

14,6
16,7
17,3
25,7
29,0
7,7

9,1

11,6
13,8
14,9
16,3
20,2
251
25,3
9,1

9,2

19,6
28,8
15,3
26,5
24,6
7.8

1.1
11,6
12,4
14,0
17,3
18,3
19,2
26,5
28,0

NIV TOT T1
S 5 5
S 5 3
S 5 5
S 5 5
M 5 5
S 4 4
S 4

S 4 4
S 4 4
M 4 4
S 4 4
S 4

S 4 4
S 4

s 3 3
J 3 3
s 3 3
s 3 3
s 2 2
s 2 2
S 1 1
S o0 0
S 0 0
S 0 0
S o0 0
S 0 0
S o0 0
S 0 0
S o0 0
S o0 0
M 0 0

T2

Fecha Listado: 14/04/2024

Hora Listado: 16:21:12
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Fecha Listado:

14/04/2024

Hora Listado: 16:17:36

RANKING ABSOLUTO DAMAS 2? PRUEBA

POS LICENCIA

1
2
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17

19
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27
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33

35

39

41
42
43

47
48

CB00337349
AM11125600
AM11153734
AM11982906
AM11159480
AM11471765
AM11782225
AM11969781
AM11064955
AM11159484
AM11912084
AM11611825
AM11989541
AM11111810
AM11253677
AM11236948
AM11815229
AM56947689
AM11413786
AM11316660
AM11133600
AM11345336
AM11189679
AM11241669
AM11109837
AM51813080
AM11962339
AM84601808
AM11918816
AM11617959
AM11469302
AM11072063
AM31755786
AM11345299
AM11348843
AM11208515
AMO00745293
AM11950405
AM11194628
AM11079768
CM11503196
AM11948494
AM11250501
AM11311934
AM11238836
AM11932422
AM11414331
AM11987243

JUGADOR

(0)]

ALIENDE HERRAN, CONSUELO
LOPEZ-CORTIJO GOMEZ DE SALA
CUEVAS VILLALBA, M? CARIDAD
HOWARD , HILARY SUSAN

VEGA NARVAEZ, ANA
GUISEPPONE , FRANCINE ARMAN
ROMERO PINEDA, BELINDA
GODFREY, TIINA

DAVID , LYNDA

RIOS CRUZ, DOLORES
BOSTOEN, DANIELLE JACQUELIN
PEREZ CANO, MONTSERRAT
TRUJILLO GARCIA, ANTONIA
MORALES LOPEZ, PAQUI

GIL AGUILAR, MARIA JOSE
ARRAEZ CONDE, ANGELES
CHACIN HOOGERBRUGGE, HELENA
TRUTAYEVA, MARYNA
HODGSON, HELEN REBECCA
CHACON ESPADA, JULIA
AGUILAR MORENO, MARIA DEL C
BUENO ROMAN, IRENE

TRAN , PHUONG HAO

CABRERA IBOLEON, BLANCA

GIL RUIZ, JOSEFA

TORRES TRILLO, MARIA

RUIZ POLO, MARIA

MARAIS , LELANIE

HAUGHAN , HELEN

NIEDERMAIR BAGI, JUTTA

MELIN , MIA-LY

PARTAL LORENTE, INMACULADA
SANCHO LORA, GLORIA
HINDMARSH, JANE

ZAINE D'MELLO , GLADYS MONI
MEEUWIS VERMEEREN, MARIA JO
MORENO RAMIREZ, PEPA

REINA VENEGAS, MARIA JOSE
DELGADO MARQUEZ, TERESA
HOLLINGS , JOANNE

DOLADO HERNANDO, GLORIA
DO NASCIMENTO FIGUEIREDO, A
CHOEYCHAIYAPHUM, MANITA
MAXWELL , JOAN

RUIZ GIL DE LA SERNA, M? LU
DIEZ GUIJARRO, NURIA

STOLDT, KERSTIN

LAUREYNS , GERLINDE

MM TTMTTMTTMTTTTTMTTTTMTTMTTTTTMTTTTMTTMTTTMTTMTTTTMTTM™T T T T ™M

HEX

25,3
18,5
18,4
36,0
11,0
25,0
22,6
26,5
20,5
16,3
12,8
254
34,9
23,0
28,0
26,5
17.1
23,6
36,0
23,4
18,0
26,5
26,5
28,4
16,9
21,0
17,7
25,0
21,1
22,0
26,4
33,8
24,6
30,6
18,1
24,9
26,9
32,6
12,4
27,0
25,5
14,5
14,5
19,7
26,5
31,2
36,0
22,0

NIV TOT T1

37
34
27
27
26
26
25
24
23
22
21
21
21
18
18
17
16
16
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
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